FORM C-105 AHULES VOITAKSOT
RSO - P

i i Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Ji Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa F‘e, New Mexlco, or its proper
; ; agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
] : in the Rules and Regulatlons of the Commission. Indicate queetlonable data
by following it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

The Ohic 01l Company R e Habda,. mﬂkxicg
Company or Operator A v . - - Address ‘ .
Sts.tsmi}gnil Well No, ... 3:141“1-3&01 Sec.... 28 .. y T 19 8.
ea8e . .. -
R.. .38 K. . ..,N M P M Monumewt - F‘leld County.

If State land the oil and gas lease is No.. MM T “.Assignment No....

If patented land the owner is Addfess

If Government land the permittee is Addre_sa :

The Lessee is L o Addresg . .

Drilling commenced........Fabrmey 28 1987 Drillmg was completed i 19

Name of drilling contractor........Nahla.. nrj.lling,cm ................ .» Address.....Tulss, ». %hhm

Elevation above sea level at top of casing...... 3‘!} m._feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until i 19
mL SANDS OR z&m-:s

No. 1, from 387% to..... 4.006% e NO. 4, from : 1o

No. 2, from to No. &, from to

No. 3, from to. Ne. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER ‘SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole,

No. 1, from to : : “ floteet,
No. 2, from to - S feet.
No. 3, from to - ; e — )
No. 4. from to . ...feet.
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF |CUT & FILLED PERFO
SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE | AMOUNT SHORE FROM RATED PURPOSE
. — | FROM TO
|
13" 3% 150 —Reg — |
9 5/a% 28 1262 Fleat |
i LN Y O 3785 Float |
|
‘ ‘ S
U] ; !
i | ‘ | ,

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

: | |
SIZE OF ’Séi%n?g WHERE SET , OF CEMENT | METHOD USED | MUD GRAVITY | AMOUNT OF MUD USED
. 1 . |! —
183" 13" 1%0 1 138~ Halliburten 10 40 :
11"__l9s/s" 1282 | soo n | 10 —40
8 3/a" | 17 3788 400 _ " f 10 40
i

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set.

Adapters—Material Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR I

SIZE | SHELL USED | (HEMICAL USED | QUANTITY DATE DEPTH SHOT

OR TREATED

l

,‘ DEPTH CLEANED OUT
|

|

|

—_——

3000 Gallons Acld

i ‘ | ' | j

Results of shooting or chemical treatment ...

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from F's) feet to..... 40085.-.feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing..........Aperd Y- 1, » 19.9%..
The production of the first i hours was 40 barrels Muxalﬁmhlchleo% Was Oil} oo %
emusion; ... % water; and............. % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours...... 240004060-----on.... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas...
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in 359#
EMPLOYEES
H. Ea..Holland , Driller......... Red--Davis , Driller
Ace Williems. ... , Driller . Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records,

Position

Representing

Address.. i

~-NEW- MEXIGO—GIL—-GOP%SERVA’PIGN COMMISS{GN s ey



FORMATION RECORD

FROM ]; TO : THICKNESS ‘ FORMATION
| 3 o !
0 80 | 80 . Caliche
80 350 | 270 | Red bed
350 | 995 | 64 . Red bed shells
998 1070 | 7% - | Red Rock-anhy shells
1070 1143 73  Red rock-lime shell-gyp
1143 1198 52 Red roeke-lime shell
1195 1200 | 5 ~ Red rock
1200 . 1260 60 . | Anmhy
1260 1390 - 30 | Ashy
1290 1370 40 ' ashy
1330 1463 133 Salt shells
1463 1785 322  8alt Shells
1785 2015 230 Salt water
2015 2265 | ' 250 ' Salt shells
2265 2325 | 60 Salteanhy-shells
2328 2528 | 200 . Anhydrite
2525 2577 52 . Lime shells
25T 2644 -8 . Aphydrite~-gyp
2644 . 2684 ° @ | Aghydrite
2684 2714 30 | Anhydrite~gyp -
2714 2822 | 08 . Anhydrite-gyp
2822 2892 | 70 Anhydrite
2892 3036 144 " Anhydrite
3036 3082 46 . Anhy~brown lime
3082 3118 | 36 ~ Sandy lime-anhy
3118 3200 | 82 Anhy
3200 3298 | 95 | Brown lime
3295 3302 | 7 ~ Jroken lime-anhy
2302 3347 45 " Anhy=lime
1347 3410 3 . Lime
2410 2473 é8 . Brown & grey lime
2478 3301 23 . 8rey-brown lime
3501 3831 | 30 | Brown 1ime
3531 3558 . 24 ~ Lime
3555 3598 43 ' Grey lime
3%98 3610 | 12 | Grey lime
3610 3639 1 29 041 show
3639 3700 | 61 . Brown lime
2700 3706 | 6 | Grey lime
2706 3734 - 28 ' Brown grey lime
3734 3800 | &6 Lime
3800 3923 | 123 Grey lime
3923 3954 31 - lime
3954 ! 3965 11 ' Grey lime
3965 3987 | 22 - Seft lime-oil stain
3987 3995 | 8 ~ Grey lime

3995 4005 ' 10 ' 0il stain




